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Approved Maintenance Organization Ratings

— Component Category —
H-S TOOL & PARTS INC.

Approved Maintenance Organization 39-87

is authorized to perform maintenance, other than specialized welding or non-destructive
testing, on the kinds of components listed below, within the scope of work shown and
subject to any further limitations specified in the maintenance policy manual.

Rating

Aircraft components
Dynamic components
Engine components &
accessories

Flight Controls

Landing gear components

Scope of work

As specified in company
manual

As specified in company
manual

As specified in company
manual

As specified in company
manual

As specified in company
manual

Effective Date

2004-04-02

1991-08-28

1991-08-28

2004-04-02

2004-04-02
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